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S 0506 General Bill, By J.M. Waddell

A Bill to amend Section 12-35-550, as amended, relating to sales tax exemptions, so as to exempt the gross proceeds of
sales of magazines and periodicals used in educational institutions and to extend the existing exemption on automobiles and
motorbikes sold to nonresidents stationed in this State in the armed forces to purchases by them of motor vehicles and
motorcycles.

03/11/87
03/11/87
01/28/88
02/02/88
02/02/88
02/03/88
02/04/88
02/04/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-854

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-854

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-14
Amended SJ-30

Read second time SJ-30

Read third time and sent to House SJ-23

Introduced and read first time HJ-922

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-923

Page 1 of 1



