May 06, 2024, 03:12:41 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0506 General Bill, By J.M. Waddell

A Bill to amend Section 12-35-550, as amended, relating to sales tax exemptions, so as to exempt the gross proceeds of sales of magazines and periodicals used in educational institutions and to extend the existing exemption on automobiles and motorbikes sold to nonresidents stationed in this State in the armed forces to purchases by them of motor vehicles and motorcycles.

03/11/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-854
03/11/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-854
01/28/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-14
02/02/88	Senate	Amended SJ-30
02/02/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-30
02/03/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-23
02/04/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-922
02/04/88	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-923